Copyright © 2002 Honeywell AG • All rights reserved EN0H-0126GE25 R0202
V9010
Kombi-RSV
CHECK VALVE
Design
The check valve consists of:
•  Valve housing DN10...DN20 with internal threads
according to DIN2999 (ISO7) for threaded pipe, copper or

KOMBI-RSV (V9010)
EN0H-0126GE25 R0202 2 Honeywell AG • All rights reserved
Dimensions and Ordering Information
Fig. 1.  Dimensions
Table 1.  Dimensions and OS-Nos. (OS = ordering system)
DN Pipe kvs (cv)-value Dimensions OS-No.
connection l h SW1 SW2
10 Rp3/8" 2,0  (2,34) 60 40 22 19 V9010Y0010
15 Rp1/2" 2,0  (2,34) 65 40 27 19 V9010Y0015
20 Rp3/4” 6,0  (7,02) 75 45 32 19 V9010Y0020
25 Rp1" 6,0  (7,02) 90 45 41 19 V9010Y0025
32 Rp1 1/4" 14,5  (17,0) 110 60 50 27 V9010Y0032
40 Rp1 1/2" 14,5  (17,0) 120 60 55 27 V9010Y0040
50 Rp2" 44,5  (52,1) 150 80 70 36 V9010Y0050
65 Rp2 1/2" 44,5  (52,1) 180 105 85 41 V9010Y0065
80 Rp3" 73,0  (85,4) 200 110 100 41 V9010Y0080
Accessories
Connection set consisting of compression screw and ring
3/8" x 10 mm VA650A1010
3/8" x 12 mm VA650A1012
1/2" x 10 mm VA650A1510
1/2" x 12 mm VA650A1512
1/2" x 14 mm VA650A1514
1/2" x 15 mm VA650A1515
1/2" x 16 mm VA650A1516
3/4" x 18 mm VA650A2018
3/4" x 22 mm VA650A2022
NOTE: Support inserts are required for soft steel and
copper pipe (pipe wall thickness 1 mm).
Connection set consisting of 2 compression screws, 2 compression
rings and 2 support inserts
3/8" x 12 mm VA651A1012
1/2" x 12 mm VA651A1512
1/2" x 15 mm VA651A1515
1/2" x 16 mm VA651A1516
3/4" x 18 mm VA651A2018
NOTE: Support inserts are required for soft steel and
copper pipe (pipe wall thickness 1 mm).
KOMBI-RSV (V9010)
Honeywell AG • All rights reserved 3 EN0H-0126GE25 R0202